
BETA TASK CHAIR RANGE| Specifications

BLACK

DETAILS
Available in 3x Back Sizes, 2x Seat Sizes and 3x Base Options that can be mixed and matched 
to suit any individual | Mesh Back option available | Drafting Base Available | Matching Beta 
Visitors Chair Available | High quality injection moulded seat foam (as opposed to cut foam) is 
used, ensuring long life | Levermatic – Seat height, back height & back angle adjustments | 
Levermatic deluxe – Seat height, back height, back angle, seat angle adjustments |  
Ergonomic – Heavy duty components, seat height, back height, back angle, seat angle 
adjustments | Custom Upholstery Available | Height Adjustable Arms Available | Inflatable 
Lumbar Support Available | Seat Slide Available | Alloy Base Available |  Weight Capacity 
120kg-Standard Seat,135kg Large Seat | Made in Australia | 10 Year Warranty | AFRDI Level 6 
GECA Certified

UPHOLSTERY:
Custom Upholstery Available

BASE (standard)

420-530mm

920-1030mm

420-530mm

840-950mm

1010-1120mm

465mm

-

490mm

-

-

490mm

450mm

520mm

420mm

490mm

Standard Seat

High Back

Large Seat

Medium Back

Extra High Back

O/A
HEIGHT

O/A
DEPTH

O/A
WIDTH

STYLE




