## **BETA TASK CHAIR RANGE** | Specifications



STYLE	O/A WIDTH	O/A DEPTH	O/A HEIGHT
Standard Seat	490mm	465mm	420-530mm
Large Seat	520mm	490mm	420-530mm
Medium Back	420mm	-	840-950mm
High Back	450mm	-	920-1030mm
Extra High Back	490mm	-	1010-1120mm

## **DETAILS**

Available in 3x Back Sizes, 2x Seat Sizes and 3x Base Options that can be mixed and matched to suit any individual | Mesh Back option available | Drafting Base Available | Matching Beta Visitors Chair Available | High quality injection moulded seat foam (as opposed to cut foam) is used, ensuring long life | Levermatic – Seat height, back height & back angle adjustments | Levermatic deluxe – Seat height, back height, back angle, seat angle adjustments | Ergonomic – Heavy duty components, seat height, back height, back angle, seat angle adjustments | Custom Upholstery Available | Height Adjustable Arms Available | Inflatable Lumbar Support Available | Seat Slide Available | Alloy Base Available | Weight Capacity 120kg-Standard Seat,135kg Large Seat | Made in Australia | 10 Year Warranty | AFRDI Level 6 GECA Certified

## **UPHOLSTERY:**

Custom Upholstery Available

**BASE** (standard)



